
 

 

 
Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar 

Tokyo 
The following public holidays will be observed by the Embassy of the Republic of the Union of Myanmar 

in Tokyo during the year 2022. 
 

SR.No DATE DAY OCCASION NO. OF DAYS 
1.  4-1-2022 Tuesday Independence Day 1(M) 
2. 10-1-2022 Monday Coming of Age Day 1(J) 
3. 11-2-2022 Friday National foundation day 1(J) 
4. 23-2-2022 Wednesday Emperor’s Birthday  1(J) 
5. 2-3-2022 Wednesday Peasant Day 1(M) 
6. 16-3-2022 Wednesday Full Moon Day of Tabaung 1(M) 
7. 21-3-2022 Monday Vernal Equinox Day 1(J) 
8. 11-4-2022 Monday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M) 
9. 12-4-2022 Tuesday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M) 
10. 13-4-2022 Wednesday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M) 
11. 14-4-2022 Thursday Thingyan Water Festival Holiday 1(M) 
12. 29-4-2022 Friday Showa Day 1(J) 
13. 3-5-2022 Tuesday Constitution Memorial Day 1(J) 
14. 4-5-2022 Wednesday Greenery Day 1(J) 
15. 5-5-2022 Thursday Children’s Day 1(J) 
16. 12-7-2022 Tuesday Fullmoon Day of Warso 1(M) 
17. 19-7-2022 Tuesday Martyr’s Day 1(M) 
18. 11-8-2022 Thursday Mountain Day 1(J) 
19. 19-9-2022 Monday Respect for the Aged Day 1(J) 
20. 23-9-2022 Friday Autumnal Equinox Day 1(J) 
21. 10-10-2022 Monday Full Moon Day of Thadingyut/Health and Sports Day 1(M)(J) 
22. 7-11-2022 Monday Fullmoon Day of Tazaungmone 1(M) 
23. 17-11-2022 Thursday Myanmar National Day 1(M) 
24. 23-11-2022 Wednesday Labour Thanksgiving Day 1(J) 
25. 22-12-2022 Thursday Karen New Year Day 1(M) 
26. To be announced Eid Al-Adha Day(*) 1(M) 
27. To be announced Deepavali day (*) 1(M) 

Total 27 Days 
 

Note:       Myanmar Holidays(M)= 15 Days, Japanese Holidays (J) = 12 Days, Myanmar + Japan Holidays  
        (M+J)= 1 Days 
Remark:  If the Eid al-Adha and Deepavali fall on weekend, then the day after will be taken as a holiday in        
        lieu of the side   holiday as compensation.  

 
Dated. 31 August 2021  

 


